1U 8-port KVM switch
8 PCs share one console with One Screen Display
Daisy Chain port allows max. access up to 64 PCs
through eight banks of KVM-08B unit
Support eight characters password protection
and search PC name
Support VGA resolution up to 1920x1440,
200MHz Bandwidth
Support DOS, Win3.X, Win95/98/98SE/2000/ME,
WinNT, Netware, Unix, Linux
Supports PS/2 Type Keyboard/ Mouse connector
No software Required-Easy PC selection via On
Screen Display Menu, Push Buttons, Hot Keys
No DIP switch setting needed and auto detect
daisy chain bank
Auto Scan Mode for monitoring PCs
On Screen Display menu gives the user a visual
interface to name and select computers
Keyboard states automatically saved and
restored when switching computers
Keyboard and mouse can be hot plugged at any
time
Optional standard 19" rack mounting kit available
Buzzer sound for switching port confirmation
Microsoft IntelliMouse, Microsoft IntelliMouse
Explorer, support and emulation
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
PC Selection :
Switching Confirmation :
VGA Resolution :
Bandwidth :
Power Adapter :
Temperature :
Storage Temperature :
Humidity :
Housing :
Dimension (H x W x D) :
Net Weight :
On Screen Display Menu, Hot Key,
Push button
Beep
Support up to 1920 x 1440
200MHz
DC 12V 1A Operation
0-40 C
-20~-60 C
0-80% Non-Condensing
Metal
1U 19" Rack mount (47 x
410 x 165 mm)
2.2 kg
o
o
KVM-08B
PACKING CABLE SET
Model Description
OPTIONAL
KVM-CB-01
KVM-CB-02
180cm 3-in-1 cable
One D-Sub 15-pin male
header and two 6-pin
mini-DIN male headers
300cm 3-in-1 cable
One D-Sub 15-pin male
header and two 6-pin
mini-DIN male headers
180cm 3-in-1 cable
One D-Sub 15-pin male header and
two 6-pin Mini Din male headers
90cm 3-in-1 cable
One D-Sub 15-pin male header and
two 6-pin Mini Din male headers
Mouse Converter
Power Adapter DC 12V 1A
(3 options: USA/Europe/Australia
type)
2pcs
1pc
4pcs
1pc
PC Port :
Console Port :
Daisy Chain Port :
7 Segments Indicator :
Connectors (PC Port/ Console Port/
Daisy Chain Port) :
Keyboard :
Mouse :
Video:
Daisy Chain and Levels :
MAX. PC connections :
Scan Intervals :
On Screen Display Control :
8
1
1
3, 1 Selected Bank, 2
Selected Ports
PS/2 keyboard 6-pin mini-DIN female
PS/2 mouse 6-pin mini-DIN female
VGA HDDB 15-pin type female
8
64
5~99 sec.
Yes
Daisy Chain Port
Console Port PC Ports
*All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
6-3
User's Manual 1pc